Licence

1001598
1004133
1010642
1005920
1005788
1013345
2006541
1001531
1001192
1001396
1001704
1002115
2001926
1002559
1008867
1010646
1005922
1015954
2003669

Nom Prénom

PINOT Johann
LEFEVERE Dominique
CHARRIER Sylvain
ESCLAVARD Eric
GRAVERON Jean-Claude
BIESAGA Stéphane
BOUTINON Aurélie
LEGASTELOIS Yves
SAGNAT Daniel
BOUCHERON Jean-Claude
MORANDAS Vincent
GERY Jean
LAJUGIE-SAGNAT Sylvie
LATHIERE Robert
DUMUREAU Freddy
PRADEAU Didier
AUDEBERT Denis

BAIGE Claude
LEGASTELOIS Sylvie

Club

Tarot Club Limoges

Tarot Club Limoges

Tarot Club Limoges

Club Arédien de Tarot Saint Yrieix La Perche
Les Amis du Tarot de Bonnat

Tarot Club du Pays Vert - Tulle

Les Amis du Tarot de Bonnat

Club Arédien de Tarot Saint Yrieix La Perche
Tarot Association Cublac Terrasson

Club Arédien de Tarot Saint Yrieix La Perche
Tarot Club Canton de Beynat

Club Arédien de Tarot Saint Yrieix La Perche
Tarot Association Cublac Terrasson
L'excuse Rilhacoise

L'excuse Rilhacoise

Tarot Club Limoges

Club Arédien de Tarot Saint Yrieix La Perche
Tarot Club Jourgnacois

Tarot Club Limoges

PP

88
87
85
80
67
65
65
57
52
51
49
41
38
37
36
35
32
32
31

PCN

20629
34510
11944
34006
43345
34408
24081
34224
49318
19310
29314
19814
30160
23654
41663
20733
31020
29850
13879

Points

64629
78010
54444
74006
76845
66908
56581
62724
75318
44810
53814
40314
49160
42154
59663
38233
47020
45850
29379

Rang Série

457 2 Série Pique
459 2 Série Pique
468 2 Série Pique
485 2 Série Pique
557 2 Série Pique
577 2 Série Pique
579 2 Série Pique
632 2 Série Cceur
681 2 Série Ceeur
700 2 Série Cceur
740 2 Série Ceeur
871 2 Série Coeur
924 2 Série Carreau
953 2 Série Carreau
962 2 Série Carreau
1000 2 Série Carreau
1061 2 Série Carreau
1062 2 Série Carreau
1092 2 Série Carreau



1005831
1001354
1015038
1004764
1001603
1015034
1003104
1001587
2002429
2004509
1021020
2001695
1010654
1017427
1001865
1012467
1010180
1015035
1018848
1017408
1001696
1021503
1003474
2001115
1010644
2001134
1021023
1003759
2006530
1001841
1003441
1010656
1006420

CHATEAU Jean-Claude
VIGNERIE André
AMROUNI Ahmed
ELOPHE Patrick
LONGHINO Olivier
DEXET Roger

EYMAT Bernard
CLAVEL Pascal
MATHIEU Bernadette
MUSSARD Sylvie
DELROUS Patrice
LANERIERE Jacqueline
HUMEZ Hervé
PARNEIX Jean-Claude
BUFFIERE Jean-Claude
BARRAT Jean-Claude
FLOUZAT Yves
AUZOLLE Francis
CHAUVET Laurent
DURU Jéréme

CAVY Alain

DELAVIE David
REBEYROL Bernard
BERCHE Odile
MARZIVE Claude
DELL'ANNA Michéle
HAMZAOUI Moustapha
TORRUBIA Silvio
BEDUNEAU Katia
BERCHE Gilles
JUGLAS Daniel
CAPUANO Alain
DESPROGES Michel

Comité Limousin

Tarot Club Chalusien

L'excuse Rilhacoise

Tarot Club Jourgnacois

Tarot Club du Pays Vert - Tulle
Tarot Club Chalusien

Tarot Club Canton de Beynat
Tarot Association Cublac Terrasson
Tarot Club Limoges

Tarot Club Limoges

Tarot Association Cublac Terrasson
L'excuse Rilhacoise

Tarot Club Canton de Beynat
L'excuse Rilhacoise

Tarot Club Chalusien

Les Amis du Tarot de Bonnat
Tarot Club Canton de Beynat
Tarot Club Chalusien

Tarot Club Limoges

Tarot Club Limoges

Tarot Club du Pays Vert - Tulle
Les Amis du Tarot de Bonnat
Tarot Club Jourgnacois

Tarot Club du Pays Vert - Tulle
Tarot Club d'Auitou - Egletons
Tarot Club d'Auitou - Egletons
Tarot Club du Pays Vert - Tulle
Tarot Club Limoges

Tarot Club du Pays Vert - Tulle
Tarot Club du Pays Vert - Tulle
Tarot Club Chalusien

Tarot Club Chalusien

Tarot Club Chalusien

37837
23578
20166
19168
34148
26479
25324
17540
28466
19617
20898
23225
22542
26115
23578
22931
36684
26537
15876
17227
10018
3498
12230
5788
20378
13589
13047
12650
8597
6887
5083
12347
16617

51337
36078
32666
30668
45148
37479
36324
28540
38966
30117
30398
31725
30042
32615
30078
29431
42684
32537
26376
26227
19018
10998
19230
12288
26378
19089
18047
17150
12597
10887
9083
15847
19617

1181 2 Série Carreau

1256 2 Série Trefle
1263 2 Série Trefle
1325 2 Série Trefle
1334 2 Série Trefle
1341 2 Série Trefle
1342 2 Série Trefle
1358 2 Série Trefle
1368 2 Série Trefle
1379 2 Série Trefle
1422 2 Série Trefle
1474 2 Série Trefle
1514 2 Série Trefle
1551 2 Série Trefle
1557 2 Série Trefle
1558 2 Série Trefle
1565 2 Série Trefle
1571 2 Série Trefle
1826 3 Série Pique
1893 3 Série Pique
1910 3 Série Pique
2027 3 Série Pique
2047 3 Série Pique
2102 3 Série Pique
2108 3 Série Pique
2192 3 Série Cceur
2267 3 Série Ceeur
2353 3 Série Cceur
2460 3 Série Ceeur
2481 3 Série Cceur
2498 3 Série Ceeur
2563 3 Série Ceeur
2656 3 Série Ceeur















